

\*ITEM NO.103  
MM

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7116 OF 2000

MADHO RAM SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQ. COLLECTOR H.P.P.W.D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 29/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of Mr. Naresh Sharma, learned counsel  
appearing for the respondents, list this matter after summer  
vacation.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master